
MENS 10-12 GRADE 156.0
RESULTS

Mens 10-12 Grade 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 154.9 275.0 10

2 Maddox Shook Goddard High School 155.6 230.0 8

3 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 153.0 215.0 6

4 Aiden  Suominen Wichita West High School 149.0 210.0 4

5 Iver Bjornivek Remington High School 153.9 210.0 2

6 Kenny Ast Goddard High School 155.0 205.0 0

7 Luke Brandt Goddard High School 155.0 205.0 0

8 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 151.0 200.0 1

9 Kadyn Madi Conway Springs High School 153.2 200.0 0

10 Kylan Crawford Wichita West High School 151.0 185.0 0

11 Jacob McIver Council Grove 154.0 185.0 0

12 Isaac Duran Wichita West High School 155.0 185.0 0

13 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 155.8 185.0 0

14 Camden Mertz Douglass High School 149.0 175.0 0

15 Charlie Kielhorn Douglass High School 151.0 175.0 0

16 Isaiah Ochoa Goddard High School 154.3 170.0 0

17 Landon Schill Clearwater High School 155.4 165.0 0

18 Dreamus Scales Wichita West High School 154.0 125.0 0

19 Stephen Baca Goddard High School 150.0 120.0 0

20 George  Miller Wichita East High School 152.8 0 0

Mens 10-12 Grade 156.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 154.9 420.0 10

2 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 153.0 385.0 8

3 Aiden  Suominen Wichita West High School 149.0 355.0 6

4 Maddox Shook Goddard High School 155.6 345.0 4

5 Jacob McIver Council Grove 154.0 335.0 2

6 Kenny Ast Goddard High School 155.0 315.0 0

7 Camden Mertz Douglass High School 149.0 300.0 1

8 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 155.8 295.0 0

9 Luke Brandt Goddard High School 155.0 290.0 0

10 Charlie Kielhorn Douglass High School 151.0 285.0 0

11 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 151.0 275.0 0

12 Isaiah Ochoa Goddard High School 154.3 270.0 0

13 George  Miller Wichita East High School 152.8 250.0 0

14 Landon Schill Clearwater High School 155.4 250.0 0

15 Isaac Duran Wichita West High School 155.0 245.0 0

16 Dreamus Scales Wichita West High School 154.0 195.0 0

17 Kylan Crawford Wichita West High School 151.0 175.0 0

18 Stephen Baca Goddard High School 150.0 165.0 0

19 Kadyn Madi Conway Springs High School 153.2 0 0

20 Iver Bjornivek Remington High School 153.9 0 0

Mens 10-12 Grade 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jacob McIver Council Grove 154.0 255.0 10

2 Charlie Kielhorn Douglass High School 151.0 215.0 8

3 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 153.0 215.0 6

4 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 154.9 215.0 4

5 Landon Schill Clearwater High School 155.4 215.0 2



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

6 Maddox Shook Goddard High School 155.6 210.0 1

7 Aiden  Suominen Wichita West High School 149.0 205.0 0

8 Isaiah Ochoa Goddard High School 154.3 205.0 0

9 Kadyn Madi Conway Springs High School 153.2 200.0 0

10 George  Miller Wichita East High School 152.8 185.0 0

11 Kenny Ast Goddard High School 155.0 185.0 0

12 Camden Mertz Douglass High School 149.0 175.0 0

13 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 155.8 170.0 0

14 Isaac Duran Wichita West High School 155.0 165.0 0

15 Luke Brandt Goddard High School 155.0 160.0 0

16 Kylan Crawford Wichita West High School 151.0 155.0 0

17 Dreamus Scales Wichita West High School 154.0 150.0 0

18 Stephen Baca Goddard High School 150.0 105.0 0

19 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 151.0 0 0

20 Iver Bjornivek Remington High School 153.9 0 0

Mens 10-12 Grade 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 154.9 910.0 0

2 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 153.0 815.0 0

3 Maddox Shook Goddard High School 155.6 785.0 0

4 Jacob McIver Council Grove 154.0 775.0 0

5 Aiden  Suominen Wichita West High School 149.0 770.0 0

6 Charlie Kielhorn Douglass High School 151.0 675.0 0

7 Iver Bjornivek Remington High School 153.9 210.0 0

8 Landon Schill Clearwater High School 155.4 630.0 0

9 Camden Mertz Douglass High School 149.0 650.0 0

10 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 151.0 475.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Stephen Baca Goddard High School 150.0 390.0 0

12 Kylan Crawford Wichita West High School 151.0 515.0 0

13 George  Miller Wichita East High School 152.8 435.0 0

14 Kadyn Madi Conway Springs High School 153.2 400.0 0

15 Dreamus Scales Wichita West High School 154.0 470.0 0

16 Isaiah Ochoa Goddard High School 154.3 645.0 0

17 Kenny Ast Goddard High School 155.0 705.0 0

18 Luke Brandt Goddard High School 155.0 655.0 0

19 Isaac Duran Wichita West High School 155.0 595.0 0

20 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 155.8 650.0 0


